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1200 Lbs.
(544 Kg)

350 Lbs.
(158 Kg)

>10˚

500 Lbs.
(226 Kg)

5 mph
(8 km/h)

30 PSI
(207 kPa)

150 Lbs.
(68 Kg)

agri-fab.com
800-448-9282

Reorder No. 3-72
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ref qty part no description
1 1 48791 Poly Tray
2 4 40880G Wheel, 13 x 4
3 1 69853OR1 Frame Assembly
4 1 69854OR1 Front Axle Assembly
5 1 69855OR1 Rear Axle Assembly
6 1 69856OR1 Hitch Handle Assembly
7 1 69857OR1 Hitch Tube Assembly
8 1 69885 Latch Assembly
9 2 R19172410 Washer, .531 x 1.5 x .134
10 2 44180 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 2
11 7 47810 Nylock Nut, 5/16-18
12 2 43182 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4
13 4 43012 Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4
14 4 47189 Nylock Nut, 1/4-20

ref qty part no description
15 3 41657 Nylock Nut, 1/2-13
16 3 46958 Hex Bolt, 1/2-13 x 2-1/2
17 3 HA20988 Clevis Pin, 1/2 x 2-1/4
18 2 43055 Hair Pin, 3/32 x 1.8
19 1 714-0117 Hair Cotter Pin, 5/32 x 3
20 4 43010 Cotter Pin, 1/8 x 1-1/4
21 1 43262 Lock Nut, 1/2-13
22 2 43572 Washer, .343 x 1.5 x .059
23 4 R19212016 Washer, .656 x 1.25 x .059
24 2 43085 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 1-1/2
25 1 46911 Warning Label
26 3 3-72 Pinch Point Label

1 3-28 Owner's Manual

45-0555
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